Doc#. 2322340014 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS	Γ	Date: 08/11/202	3 08:11 AN	√l Pg: 1 of 3			
A.	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) 855-478-6786							
8.	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Customercare@sunrun.com		1					
C. 8	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)							
ſ	- prepared by & mail to	\neg						
J	SUNRUN INC., ATTN: OPERATIONS 1800 Ashton Blvd Lehi, UT 84043	,						
Į			THE AB	OVE SPAC	E IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONI Y		
la. II	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILF NUMBER	í	b. X This FINANCIN	IG STATEME	NT AMENDMENT Is to be filed [for r			
	2002422090, 01/24/20 Cook				STATE RECORDS ndum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>end</u> provide Debto	r's name in item 13		
2 x	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Filter sing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated t	with respect to the sec	curity interes	(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination		
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name Assignee in item 7a or 7b. For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and all indicate affected col	<u>and</u> address of Nateral in Item E	Assignee in item 7c j	and name.of	Assignor in item 9			
4.[CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State rent-identified abort continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect	lo the security interes	it(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is		
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:							
	heck one of these two boxes; AND Charles and CHANC		oxes to: iddress: Complete	ADD name	e: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record name		
-	his Change affectsDebtor orSecured Party of recorditem oa	eh: <u>and</u> item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c		and Item 7c to be deleted in I			
	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e providually	one name (6a or 6b)					
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	// NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	Leonard	Jeffi	46		NOW HOUSE HAME(S)MITTIAC(S)	SUFFIX		
7. (CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information			e exad, full nam	ne; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)		
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			7,				
OR	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
	INDIVIOUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)		, .		SUFFIX			
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	s	TATE	POSTAL COD'2 COUNTR	RY		
	311 Escanaba Ave	Calu	met City	IL	60409 Us	SA		
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD Indicate collateral:	collateral	OELETE collatera	∯ ∏RI	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		
9. 1	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR of eck here a 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Sunrun, Inc.		Provide only <u>one</u> name e of authorizing Debion		ame of Assignor, if this is an			
OR	96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME"	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	, :							
40	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:		•					

2322340014 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FO	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME			
11.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as Item 1a c 2002422090, 01/24/20.Cook	on Amendment form		
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item	n 9 on Amendment form		
	12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Sunrun, Inc.			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL N. 4E			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INIT AL(F)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financit, a statement (Name of a current only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact full of the do not omit, modify 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Debtor of record required for indexing py, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's	purposes only in some filing offices - see instruction item s name); see instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide
	113E. URGANIZATION S NAME			
OR	13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Leonard	Jeffrey_		
		Of County	Clartis	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of		
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is is fit. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	City , IL, 60	OF REAL ESTATE: 311 Escanabo Av 1409 071050470000	re , Calumo
effi	rey Leonard			
	• · · · ·			

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

2322340014 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Legal Description: PARCEL 1: UNIT 11117-B, TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, IN RIVIERA REGAL PHASE 1 CONDOMINIUMS, AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 86059069, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, IN SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 42 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: EASEMENTS FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS, APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS SET FORTH IN THE UMBRELLA DECLARATION FOR RIVIERA REGAL CONDOMINIUMS DATED FEBRUARY 10, 1986 AND RECORDED FEBRUARY 16, 1986 AS DOCUMENT 86059069 AND AS CREATED BY DEED RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 86305317, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index #'s: 23-23-200 026-1052 (Vol. 152)

Property Address: 11117 S 84th Ave, Unit 2B, Palos Hills, Illinois 60465